Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №2 в микрорайоне №288

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414506.88
	1229569.45
	90°23'20''
	26.51
	1-2

	2
	414506.70
	1229595.96
	178°13'12''
	7.08
	2-3

	3
	414499.62
	1229596.18
	270°01'23''
	24.85
	3-4

	4
	414499.63
	1229571.33
	345°27'46''
	7.49
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0184.0000 га     183.9 кв.м.

	Периметр
	65.93 м.


